HYFL

Harrisonburg Youth Foothall League

2016 Pee Wee and Junior League Football Schedule

Tuesday, Sept. 13

6:00pm: Eagles vs. Cavaliers
7:00pm: Falcons vs. Colts

Tuesday, Sept. 20

6:00pm: Eagles vs. Hokies

Tuesday, Sept. 27

6:00pm: Dukes vs. Eagles
7:00pm: Colts vs. Falcons

Tuesday, Oct. 4

6:00pn: Cavaliers vs., Eagles

Tuesday, Oct. 11

6:00pm: Hokies vs. Eagles

Tuesday, Oct. IS

6:00pm: Cavaliers vs. Hokies
7:00pm: Falcons vs. 49ers

Thursday, Sept. 1§

6:00pm: Hokies vs. Dukes
7:00pm: Falcons vs. 49ers

Thursday, Sept. 22,

:00pm: Cavaliers vs. Dukes
7:00pm: 49ers vs. Colts

Thursday, Sept 29

6:00pm: Hokies vs. Cavaliers
7:00pm: Colts vs. 49er's

Thursday, Oct. 6
6:00pm: Dukes vs. Hokies

7:00pm: 49ers vs. Falcons

Thursday, Oct. 13

6:00pm: Dukes vs. Cavaliers
7:00pm: Colts vs. Falcons

Thursday, Oct. 20

6:00pm: Eagles vs. Dukes
7:00pm: 49ers vs. Colts

All games will be played in Purcell Park.

You will be notified of cancellations or postponements by listening to local radio,
contacting your team’s coach, or a post from the Harrisonburg Parks and

Recreation Facebook Page.

Last team listed is considered the home team and will sit on the far end of the

field next to the creek.

As a reminder, this is a youth recreational and instructional football league,

proper sportsmanship must be displayed by all players, coaches, and fans. Poor

sportsmanship will not be tolerated.




